
Rahmenwettbewerb WK U10

W8
1. 1377 SCHRAUT Ella 2009 Hamburger SV 6:06
2. 1341 HOHMANN Franka 2009 Hamburger SV 6:12
3. 25 PFAU Lena 2009 Barsbütteler SV 6:16
4. 40 BUDAK Maila Rouki 2009 Hamburger SV 6:28
5. 1324 CORNEHL Lauri 2009 Hamburger SV 6:30
6. 1336 GREY Milla 2009 Hamburger SV 6:37
7. 1340 HINRICHS Katharina 2009 Hamburger SV 6:42
8. 1357 MICHALZIK Sitonia 2010 Hamburger SV 6:44
9. 1372 SCHILLING Ava 2010 Hamburger SV 6:46

10. 1326 DENEKE Antonia 2010 Hamburger SV 6:48
11. 1652 CLAUS Milla 2010 LG Alsternord Hamburg 6:50
12. 1367 REINERS Therese 2010 Hamburger SV 6:55
13. 1695 LANGE Marlene 2010 Hamburger SV 6:56
14. 1332 FLEISCHER Laura 2009 Hamburger SV 6:57
15. 7 GUNDLACH Annelie 2009 AG Hamburg West 7:00
16. 20 WITTE Lenja 2009 AG Hamburg West 7:21
17. 1384 TSCHARNTKE Ida 2009 Hamburger SV 7:28
18. 1382 TAUCHEN Laura Sophia 2009 Hamburger SV 7:34
19. 1375 SCHMITZ Helena 2009 Hamburger SV 7:35
20. 1331 FEIERABEND Elisa 2009 Hamburger SV 7:35
21. 39 BRÖDERDÖRP Alma 2010 Hamburger SV 7:40

W9
1. 1362 NAUMANN Charlotte 2008 Hamburger SV 5:46
2. 1370 SCHACHERMEIER Ida 2008 Hamburger SV 5:48
3. 1321 BUGIEL Felicitas 2008 Hamburger SV 5:53
4. 18 WERNSTEDT Lina 2008 AG Hamburg West 6:11
5. 1679 WAGNER Luisa Marie 2008 SC Victoria Hamburg 6:16
6. 1393 WELKERT Melisa 2008 Hamburger SV 6:31
7. 15 REIMERS Maya 2008 AG Hamburg West 6:34
8. 1368 RETZLAFF Fine 2008 Hamburger SV 6:36
9. 1364 NEGRIN NAVAS Isabel 2008 Hamburger SV 6:37

10. 1380 SOETBEER Nike 2008 Hamburger SV 6:37
11. 1673 RÖBEN Helene 2008 SC Urania Hamburg 6:56
12. 5 FRIEDERICH Alina 2008 AG Hamburg West 7:01
13. 1650 BRÄNZEL Friederike 2008 LG Alsternord Hamburg 7:08
14. 34 BEHNKE Milla 2008 Hamburger SV 7:10
15. 1388 VOIGT Emma 2008 Hamburger SV 7:33
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Rahmenwettbewerb MK U10

M8
1. 1363 NAUMANN Maximilian 2009 Hamburger SV 5:22
2. 1682 CISZEWSKI Louis 2009 TSG Bergedorf 5:47
3. 1390 VON NEUHOFF Maximilian 2009 Hamburger SV 5:49
4. 37 BLOCK Anton 2009 Hamburger SV 5:56
5. 3 DÖRSCHER Christoph 2009 AG Hamburg West 5:57
6. 1691 VOLK David 2010 TSV Wandsetal 6:06
7. 1346 KLEENLOF Samuel 2009 Hamburger SV 6:06
8. 1342 HOPFENMÜLLER Bo 2009 Hamburger SV 6:10
9. 1325 DA COSTA HEINSEN Rafael 2009 Hamburger SV 6:10

10. 1394 WESTHOFF Philipp 2009 Hamburger SV 6:10
11. 1696 MEYER HANSEN Piet 2009 LAV Hamburg-Nord 6:12
12. 1694 TIETZE Jannis 2009 Hamburger SV 6:14
13. 1355 LÜNEBORG Jasper 2010 Hamburger SV 6:16
14. 1373 SCHMIDT Moritz 2009 Hamburger SV 6:19
15. 1654 ERANG Jan-Henrik 2009 LG Alsternord Hamburg 6:23
16. 1692 GÜNTHER Jakob 2010 Turnerbund Hamburg Eilbeck 6:44
17. 1330 EIFRIG Carl 2009 Hamburger SV 6:45
18. 1358 MÖLLER Benjamin 2009 Hamburger SV 6:52
19. 1344 HUFERT Pino 2009 Hamburger SV 7:00
20. 1328 DISCH Theo 2009 Hamburger SV 7:05
21. 1643 KOCH Leonard 2009 LAV Hamburg-Nord 7:31
22. 1376 SCHNEIDER Max 2010 Hamburger SV 7:36
23. 32 BANY Joshua 2009 Hamburger SV 8:02

M9
1. 12 KLEINHANS Leo 2008 AG Hamburg West 5:32
2. 1655 LABES Jakob 2008 LG Alsternord Hamburg 5:32
3. 35 BERENS Jan 2008 Hamburger SV 6:08
4. 1690 BEHRENDT Josia 2008 TSV Wandsetal 6:19
5. 1697 SACHAU Lennie Jack 2008 Hamburger SV 7:51
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Hamburgs Beste WK U12

W10
1. 1386 VANDERHUCK Sarah 2007 Hamburger SV 8:06
2. 19 WILLAMOWSKI Birte 2007 AG Hamburg West 8:12
3. 1323 CORNEHL Annikki 2007 Hamburger SV 8:32
4. 4 DÖRSCHER Katharina 2007 AG Hamburg West 8:38
5. 1670 LAAOUINA Fatima 2007 SC Urania Hamburg 8:49
6. 28 WESTPHAL Karla 2007 Barsbütteler SV 8:52
7. 1322 BUHSE Saskia 2007 Hamburger SV 9:05
8. 1383 TROBISCH Sarah 2007 Hamburger SV 9:06
9. 1339 HERTLEIN Chiara 2007 Hamburger SV 9:06

10. 1398 PETRICH Melina 2007 HNT Hamburg 9:15
11. 1666 FERNANDES Fabiana 2007 SC Urania Hamburg 9:17
12. 1366 PANDLER Pauline 2007 Hamburger SV 9:23
13. 1395 WITTGENS Charlotte 2007 Hamburger SV 9:25

W11
1. 1396 FROMMANN Finnja 2006 HNT Hamburg 7:35
2. 6 GANDENBERGER Henrike 2006 AG Hamburg West 7:52
3. 1669 LAAOUINA Amina 2006 SC Urania Hamburg 7:59
4. 29 WESTPHAL Stella 2006 Barsbütteler SV 8:11
5. 1389 VON DER WENSE Greta 2006 Hamburger SV 8:27
6. 24 LORENZ Larissa 2006 Barsbütteler SV 8:49
7. 1653 ERANG Ann-Kathrin 2006 LG Alsternord Hamburg 8:51
8. 1343 HUESMANN Mathilda 2006 Hamburger SV 9:03
9. 1667 GELBKE Nia 2006 SC Urania Hamburg 9:13

10. 1352 KUHN Annika 2006 Hamburger SV 9:41
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Hamburgs Beste MK U12

M10
1. 1642 HÜTTNER Konstantin 2007 LAV Hamburg-Nord 7:06
2. 1648 MATHIAK Gordon 2007 LAV Hamburg-Nord 7:34
3. 23 HAVERLAND Moritz 2007 Barsbütteler SV 7:37
4. 1656 STAUD Tim 2007 LG Alsternord Hamburg 8:06
5. 2 BABIN Ivan 2007 AG Hamburg West 8:10
6. 1651 CLAUS Mattes 2007 LG Alsternord Hamburg 8:49
7. 1674 SCHUBERT Maik 2007 SC Urania Hamburg 8:50
8. 1387 VIEIRA-MYKONIATIS Leon 2007 Hamburger SV 9:01

M11
1. 1348 KOEPPEL Florian 2006 Hamburger SV 7:05
2. 1385 VAN HEYST Philip 2006 Hamburger SV 7:16
3. 1369 SCHACHERMEIER Edgar 2006 Hamburger SV 7:17
4. 1337 GUTBERLET Tammo 2006 Hamburger SV 7:25
5. 1672 REINHARDT Matthis 2006 SC Urania Hamburg 7:49
6. 1399 RÜPKE Magnus 2006 HNT Hamburg 7:50
7. 1671 MEDENWALD Jan Emil 2006 SC Urania Hamburg 7:54
8. 1378 SCHYMURA Benedict 2006 Hamburger SV 8:01
9. 13 LEIVA KÖNIG Raphael Antonio 2006 AG Hamburg West 8:08

10. 1400 HUNTENBORG Eik 2006 LAV Hamburg-Nord 8:24
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Hamburger Meisterschaften WJ U14

W12
1. 1688 UNGER Elisa Marie 2005 TSG Bergedorf 8:14
2. 16 SCHÜRHOLZ Carina Frederike 2005 AG Hamburg West 9:05
3. 1677 KÖNIG Isabella 2005 SC Victoria Hamburg 9:14
4. 1397 HAUMANN Neltje 2005 HNT Hamburg 9:19
5. 1663 LAMMEYER Finja 2005 Niendorfer TSV 9:25
6. 1676 GIESICK Maikki 2005 SC Victoria Hamburg 9:41
7. 1646 LEVIEN Leonie 2005 LAV Hamburg-Nord 10:59

W13
1. 1686 SCHULZ Inga 2004 TSG Bergedorf 8:18
2. 1678 KOPPER Ida 2004 SC Victoria Hamburg 9:36
3. 1361 MUNDT Lara Lotte 2004 Hamburger SV 9:49
4. 27 PLOTKA Olivia 2004 Barsbütteler SV 10:02
5. 1329 DREWNAK Greta 2004 Hamburger SV 10:03
6. 1374 SCHMITZ Alicia 2004 Hamburger SV 10:19
7. 38 BOLSE Emma 2004 Hamburger SV 10:20
8. 1381 STANIC Alicia 2004 Hamburger SV 10:31
9. 1365 NOACK Kaira 2004 Hamburger SV 10:36
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Hamburger Meisterschaften MJ U14

M12
1. 1658 DAVID Philipp 2005 LG Wedel-Pinneberg 8:36
2. 1351 KREPPERT Dean 2005 Hamburger SV 8:45
3. 9 HACHMANN-THIEßEN Henry 2005 AG Hamburg West 9:04
4. 1659 DWENGER Jan-Ole 2005 LG Wedel-Pinneberg 9:24
5. 11 HIDDENSEN Karl 2005 AG Hamburg West 9:48
6. 33 BECKER Quito 2005 Hamburger SV 9:51
7. 1350 KRÄTZMANN Julian 2005 Hamburger SV 10:03
8. 1379 SIEMER Benka 2005 Hamburger SV 10:35
9. 1371 SCHÄFER Tilman 2005 Hamburger SV 10:47

10. 17 SIEVERS Leev 2005 AG Hamburg West 13:29

M13
1. 1684 KOCHMANN Glenn 2004 TSG Bergedorf 8:08
2. 1647 MATHIAK Gideon 2004 LAV Hamburg-Nord 8:27
3. 1660 ESPELAGE Quinton 2004 LG Wedel-Pinneberg 8:40
4. 1680 LOWALT Ben Laurin 2004 SV Lurup Hamburg 8:46
5. 1353 KÜHNEL Tom 2004 Hamburger SV 8:55
6. 31 ANDREAS Kevin 2004 Hamburger SV 9:09
7. 1327 DENIS Frederik 2004 Hamburger SV 9:10
8. 1683 CZOSKE Nick 2004 TSG Bergedorf 9:10
9. 1347 KOEPPEL Clemens 2004 Hamburger SV 9:21

10. 1338 HEINE Robin 2004 Hamburger SV 9:24
11. 1354 LOMASTRO Giovanni 2004 Hamburger SV 9:50
12. 1359 MÜLLER Henri 2004 Hamburger SV 9:50
13. 1345 IHSSEN Linus 2004 Hamburger SV 10:23
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Hamburger Meisterschaften WJ U16

W14
1. 22 HAVERLAND Felice 2003 Barsbütteler SV 10:03
2. 1681 CISZEWSKI Isabella 2003 TSG Bergedorf 12:06
3. 1687 TÖBBEN Luisa 2003 TSG Bergedorf 13:44

W15
1. 10 HAUSDORF Lisa 2002 AG Hamburg West 10:01
2. 1668 HAUFE Kaja 2002 SC Urania Hamburg 10:37
3. 1664 SCHNELL Alene 2002 Niendorfer TSV 11:07
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Hamburger Meisterschaften MJ U16

M14
1. 1665 BÜSING Jan Eric 2003 SC Poppenbüttel 10:51
2. 30 ADDICKS Ben 2003 Hamburger SV 11:38
3. 21 POKUAA Bryan 2003 Athletik Team Hamburg 12:51
4. 1649 BOCK Konstantin 2003 LG Alsternord Hamburg 13:01
5. 26 PFAU Lukas 2003 Barsbütteler SV 15:09

M15
1. 1661 AßMANN Emil 2002 Niendorfer TSV 11:57

Anzahl: 156
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Hamburgs Beste WK U12
1. AG Hamburg West 17 Punkte

6 GANDENBERGER Henrike 2006 W11: 2. 2.
19 WILLAMOWSKI Birte 2007 W10: 2. 6.
4 DÖRSCHER Katharina 2007 W10: 4. 9.

2. Hamburger SV 19 Punkte
1386 VANDERHUCK Sarah 2007 W10: 1. 4.
1389 VON DER WENSE Greta 2006 W11: 5. 7.
1323 CORNEHL Annikki 2007 W10: 3. 8.

3. Barsbütteler SV 29 Punkte
29 WESTPHAL Stella 2006 W11: 4. 5.
24 LORENZ Larissa 2006 W11: 6. 11.
28 WESTPHAL Karla 2007 W10: 6. 13.

4. SC Urania Hamburg 31 Punkte
1669 LAAOUINA Amina 2006 W11: 3. 3.
1670 LAAOUINA Fatima 2007 W10: 5. 10.
1667 GELBKE Nia 2006 W11: 9. 18.

5. Hamburger SV 2 45 Punkte
1343 HUESMANN Mathilda 2006 W11: 8. 14.
1322 BUHSE Saskia 2007 W10: 7. 15.
1383 TROBISCH Sarah 2007 W10: 8. 16.

6. Hamburger SV 3 60 Punkte
1339 HERTLEIN Chiara 2007 W10: 9. 17.
1366 PANDLER Pauline 2007 W10: 12. 21.
1395 WITTGENS Charlotte 2007 W10: 13. 22.

Hamburgs Beste MK U12
1. Hamburger SV 8 Punkte

1348 KOEPPEL Florian 2006 M11: 1. 1.
1385 VAN HEYST Philip 2006 M11: 2. 3.
1369 SCHACHERMEIER Edgar 2006 M11: 3. 4.

2. LAV Hamburg-Nord 23 Punkte
1642 HÜTTNER Konstantin 2007 M10: 1. 2.
1648 MATHIAK Gordon 2007 M10: 2. 6.
1400 HUNTENBORG Eik 2006 M11: 10. 15.

3. Hamburger SV 2 34 Punkte
1337 GUTBERLET Tammo 2006 M11: 4. 5.
1378 SCHYMURA Benedict 2006 M11: 8. 11.
1387 VIEIRA-MYKONIATIS Leon 2007 M10: 8. 18.

4. SC Urania Hamburg 35 Punkte
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1672 REINHARDT Matthis 2006 M11: 5. 8.
1671 MEDENWALD Jan Emil 2006 M11: 7. 10.
1674 SCHUBERT Maik 2007 M10: 7. 17.

Hamburger Meisterschaften WJ U14
1. SC Victoria Hamburg 19 Punkte

1677 KÖNIG Isabella 2005 W12: 3. 4.
1678 KOPPER Ida 2004 W13: 2. 7.
1676 GIESICK Maikki 2005 W12: 6. 8.

2. Hamburger SV 32 Punkte
1361 MUNDT Lara Lotte 2004 W13: 3. 9.
1329 DREWNAK Greta 2004 W13: 5. 11.
1374 SCHMITZ Alicia 2004 W13: 6. 12.

3. Hamburger SV 2 42 Punkte
38 BOLSE Emma 2004 W13: 7. 13.

1381 STANIC Alicia 2004 W13: 8. 14.
1365 NOACK Kaira 2004 W13: 9. 15.

Hamburger Meisterschaften MJ U14
1. LG Wedel-Pinneberg 20 Punkte

1658 DAVID Philipp 2005 M12: 1. 3.
1660 ESPELAGE Quinton 2004 M13: 3. 4.
1659 DWENGER Jan-Ole 2005 M12: 4. 13.

2. Hamburger SV 21 Punkte
1351 KREPPERT Dean 2005 M12: 2. 5.
1353 KÜHNEL Tom 2004 M13: 5. 7.

31 ANDREAS Kevin 2004 M13: 6. 9.

3. Hamburger SV 2 36 Punkte
1327 DENIS Frederik 2004 M13: 7. 10.
1347 KOEPPEL Clemens 2004 M13: 9. 12.
1338 HEINE Robin 2004 M13: 10. 14.

4. AG Hamburg West 46 Punkte
9 HACHMANN-THIEßEN Henry 2005 M12: 3. 8.
11 HIDDENSEN Karl 2005 M12: 5. 15.
17 SIEVERS Leev 2005 M12: 10. 23.

5. Hamburger SV 3 51 Punkte
1354 LOMASTRO Giovanni 2004 M13: 11. 16.
1359 MÜLLER Henri 2004 M13: 12. 17.

33 BECKER Quito 2005 M12: 6. 18.

6. Hamburger SV 4 60 Punkte
1350 KRÄTZMANN Julian 2005 M12: 7. 19.
1345 IHSSEN Linus 2004 M13: 13. 20.
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1379 SIEMER Benka 2005 M12: 8. 21.
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